
VI RALLY RIO NEGRINHO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally de Velocidade 2023
SS10: SS Rio dos Bugres / M.A.S. Fibras - (19.09km)

24/09/2023 - 14:41:07
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RALLY 2  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 3.8

PARC2
km 7.6

PARC3
km 11.4

PARC4
km 15.3 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 111

FEDERICO ENSSLIN
MARTIN VILLETE
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
UB RALLY

11:59 12:11:29.600 00:02:28
(1)

00:04:36
(1)

00:07:09
(1)

00:09:49
(1) 00:12:29.60

* * *

* * *

00:12:29.60
91.68

2 9

JULIANO SARTORI
RAFAEL SARTORI
VW POLO MR
SARTORI RALLY TEAM

12:01 12:13:32.140 00:02:28
(1)

00:04:38
(2)

00:07:11
(2)

00:09:50
(2) 00:12:32.14

* * *

* * *

00:12:32.14

00:00:02.54
91.37

3 239

CLAUDIO ROSSI
EDUARDO TONIAL
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
SCUDERIA ROSSI RALLY

12:03 12:15:52.880 00:02:35
(3)

00:04:45
(3)

00:07:22
(3)

00:10:10
(3) 00:12:52.88

* * *

* * *

00:12:52.88

00:00:23.28
00:00:20.74

88.92

4 51

LEANDRO BRUSTOLIN
MURILO SPIRONELO
HYUNDAI HB20 PROTO
ACSA RALLY

12:07 12:20:09.450 00:02:38
(4)

00:04:56
(4)

00:07:37
(4)

00:10:25
(4) 00:13:09.45

* * *

* * *

00:13:09.45

00:00:39.85
00:00:16.57

87.05

5 22

MILTON PAGLIOSA
VINICIUS ANZILIERO
MITSUBISHI LANVER EVO X
EMA RACING

12:05 12:18:21.030 00:02:38
(4)

00:04:58
(5)

00:07:38
(5)

00:10:32
(5) 00:13:21.03

* * *

* * *

00:13:21.03

00:00:51.43
00:00:11.58

85.79


